
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

Lunch Menu 
 

            
   Monday,  May 26       Monday, June 2           Mon., June 9  
            Hot dog on bun 

   Memorial Day         French fries     Cook’s choice 

   No School            Sweet peas       

           Orange juice cups 

    

   Tuesday, May 27        Tuesday, June 3  Tues, June 10 
   Catfish fillets          Grilled chicken patty 

   Baked beans          Candied sweet potatoes   Cook’s choice 

   Mashed potatoes             Green beans 

   Bread & butter                                        Bread & butter 

   Apple slices                   Fruit cocktail 

 

  Wednesday, May 28              Wednesday, June 4 
   Sausage pizza         Soft tacos w/cheese & let. 

   Candied carrots            Refried beans  

   Spinach mix         Tortilla chips w/salsa 

   Cinnamon applesauce        Diced peaches 

   

   Thursday, May 29        Thursday, June 5 
   Spaghetti w/meatballs                              Popcorn chicken 

   Broccoli w/cheese         Mashed potatoes 

   Sweet corn             Broccoli florets w/dip 

   Garlic toast          Bread & butter 

            Diced pears 

  

   Friday, May 30                                Friday, June 6 
   Sub sandwich                                           Hamburger helper 

   Sweet potato fries                                     Sweet corn 

   Green beans                                              Salad w/romaine 

   Diced pears                                               Bread & butter 

                                                                    Pineapple 
Variety of milk served with all meals 

  

 
STUDENTS MAY REFUSE 2 ITEMS FROM THEIR TRAY, BUT MUST TAKE ½ CUP OF FRUIT OR VEGETABLE! 

 
Meals meet nutritional requirements set forth by the Federal Government, of 30% or less total fat, and 10% or less saturated fat.  Nutritional information is available upon request. 

 


